Antonina's Bakery

137460 - Chocolate Cupcakes Gluten Free

The journey for Antonina's Gluten-Free Bakery began two decades ago with a simple goal — to spread joy one gluten-free delight at a time. We
believe everyone should have the opportunity to enjoy exceptional baked goods without compromise. Located in the beautiful Pacific Northwest, just

a stone's throw from Seattle with majestic views of Mt. Rainier, is our dedicated certified ...

MARKETING

A moist, rich dark chocolate cupcake
topped with a swirl of real buttercream
chocolate frosting and an elegant
chocolate decoration. great for a special
occasion or just to treat yourself. So
delicious and moist, even those who can
eat gluten will love and enjoy them

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code GTIN Pack Description
13746 20818703013746 8/10.5 0
Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Antonina's Bakery Pin Hsiao & Associates LLC Cakes - Sweet (Frozen)

Gross Weight = Net Weight = Case/Catch Weight = Country Of Origin = Kosher | Child Nutrition
6.5 LBR 5.25 LBR No United States Yes No
Shipping
Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To
12.4 INH 12.9 INH 6.7 INH 0.62 FTQ 21x06 176 Days -5 FAH | -2.5 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type Regulatory Trade Item Regulation Regulation Restrictions and
Code Act Compliant Descriptors
NIA NIA NIA NIA
HANDLING SUGGESTIONS ALLERGENS

Nutrition Facts

4 Servings per container
Serving Size

1 cupcake

Amount Per Serving

Calories 350
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 17 g 22%
Saturated Fat 7 g 35%
Trans Fat 0 g
Cholesterol 30 mg 10%
Sodium 270 mg 12%
Total Carbohydrates 47 g 17%
Dietary Fiber 2 g 7%
Total Sugars 31 g
Includes 30 g Added Sugars 60%
Protein 2 g
Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%
Calcium 50 mg 4%
Iron 1.8 mg 10%
Potassium 40 mg 0%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

INGREDIENTS

C ='Contains’; MC = 'May Contain’; N = 'Free From’; UN = 'Undeclared’;
INII = "Intentionally nor Inherently Included’; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients’
; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients’; NI = 'No Info’

Milk - C Peanuts - N
Eggs - C Tree—N
Soybean - C Fish - N

Wheat - N Shellfish - N
Sesame - N (1) Crustaceans - N
(1) Molluscs - N

Best stored refrigerated or frozen---UNIT UPC:
818703013742---

Brown cane sugar, gluten-free flour blend (white rice
flour, potato starch, brown rice flour, tapioca flour, non-
GMO corn starch, enzymes), eggs (whole eggs, citric
acid [to retain color]), non- GMO canola oil, buttermilk
(cultured low-fat milk, salt, sodium citrate), sour cream
(cultured pasteurized grade a milk, cream, enzymes),
cocoa powder (processed with alkali), vanilla extract
(water, ethyl alcohol, vanilla bean extractives), baking
powder (corn starch, sodium bicarbonate, monocalcium
phosphate), salt, coffee, baking soda, xanthan gum,
natural flavor, dry vinegar powder. Frosting: powdered
sugar (cane sugar, corn starch), unsalted butter (milk,
natural flavor), cocoa powder (processed with alkali),
water, vanilla extract (water, ethyl alcohol, vanilla Bean
extractives), salt, palm oil. Decorations: bittersweet and
white chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whole
milk powder, lactose, butter [cream], soy lecithin
[emulsifier]. Natural vanilla flavor), cocoa powder.
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS SERVING SUGGESTIONS MORE INFORMATION

Thaw and serve Serve as snack or dessert




